
ASJJF - 2016 DUMAU PHILIPPINE INTERNATIONAL JIU JITSU OPEN
TOURNAMENT 1

Bracket
Male White Master Heavy

Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~94.0kg 5 mins 4 1

A5

A6

A15

A14

Aubrey Sa-a
90 /EIGHT BJJ

Allan jude Dominguez
ATOS PHILLIPPINES

Odie Damaolao
90 /EIGHT BJJ

Joe bair Alonto
ATOS PHILLIPPINES


